BOXASSIGNMENTS	03-25-2003			DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS		
			ſ ILY:			
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER			 [
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHE	1023994	401 _	_REC	DF.		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (1. Cancer Research Campaign Technolog	ASSIGNORS(S)):	2.		OIPE		
1. Cancer Research Campaign Technolog 3. 3	- 19-03	4.		*		
5.		6. 8	k M	AR 1 9 2003		
5. 6. 7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? □YES ⊠NG 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:						
ADDRESS: 61 Lincolns Inn Fields, London WC2A 3PX, United Kingdom						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?						
 <u>NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):</u> (Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple copies of same Assignment signed by different inventors is one 						
(Submit nerewith <u>only one document</u> re document)	or recordation—multiple	copies of sam	e Assignn	nent signed by differe	ent inventors is one	
		REST	EXEC. D	DATE: 20 Februa	ry 2003	
□ORIGINAL □FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
	HER:					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND						
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER <u>SEE ATTY</u> !) 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? YES NO						
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#		B. PATENT I			1 st INVENTOR	
series code/serial no	if not in item 1				if not in item 1	
STEVENS 6,034,246 0241184 5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence 6. NUMBER INVOLVED:						
Concerning Document Should be Mail	$APPLNS 1+ PATS \underline{0} = TOTAL = \underline{1}$					
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 581)					
Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102		OTAL x \$4	10 = \$40			
P.O. BOX 10500 MCLEAN, VA 22102						
		0 DI 5405 0				
5.5ATTY DKT:	8. PLEASE CHARGE TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975					
	I/SEB	UNDER ORDER NO		40432	02841184	
	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
To the best of my knowledge and belie the original document.	er, the foregoing informa	tion is true and	correct a	nd any attached cop	y is a true copy of	
\square	10. Total number of pages including this cover sheet, attachments and document 2					
Palor	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
Signature		<u></u>	.*		Land and the second	
Attorney: Paul L. Sharer Reg. No. 26,004		Date: Mar	-h 10 200	10		
Reg. No. <u>26,004</u> Atty/Sec: 2 LS/DLL TEL: (70	Date: March 18 , 2003 FAX: (703) 905-2500					
	E WITH PTO RETUI					
3/24/2003 (INJELLER 00000160 033975 6034246						
1 FC:8021 40.00 CH						
/ /						
/						
30360031_1.DOC				PATENT	PAT-114X 5/02	

-



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 1626049

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CANCER RESEARCH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

formerly called CANCER RESEARCH CAMPAIGN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

which name was changed by special resolution was incorporated under the Companies Acts 1948 to 1981

as a limited company on the **31st March 1982** and that the certificate of incorporation altered to meet the circumstances of the case was issued on the **1st October 2002**

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 20th February 2003

VIR Stephens MRSVO

for the Registrar of Companies



Companies House

— for the record —

RECORDED: 03/19/2003

PATENT REEL: 013862 FRAME: 0929